Title
Milo's Hat Trick
Sweet Touch
Enigma
Jungle Drums
Magic Rabbit
Magic Box
Max's Magic Seeds
Magic Boots
Magic Hat
Un-brella
Christmas Magic
Spells
Latkes, Latkes, Good to Eat
Magician of Auschwitz

Magic

Author
Agee, Jon
Balian, Lorna
Base, Graeme
Base, Graeme
Cate, Annette
Cleminson, Katie
Elschner, Geraldine
Emerson, Scott
Fox, Mem
Franson, Scott
Garland, Michael
Gravett, Emily
Howland, Naomi
Kacer, Kathy

Houdini: World's Greatest Mystery Man and Escap Krull, Kathleen

Meredith and Her Magic Book of Spells
Tiger, Tiger

| Do Not Like Al's Hat

Toy Farmer

Graves Family

Great Dragon Rescue

Anything but Ordinary Addie
Mesmerized

Grimelda and the Spooktacular Pet Show
Great Montefiasco

Probuditi

Widow's Broom

Velveteen Rabbit

Lost Frost Girl

Unofficial Ultimate Harry Potter Spellbook
Girl's Guide to Wizards

Goddesses: A World of Myth and Magic
Magic Porridge Pot

Elves and the Shoemaker

Cinderella's Rat

Sylvester and the Magic Pebble
Bachelor and the Bean

Big Anthony and the Magic Ring

Strega Nona: Her Story

Strega Nona's Magic Lessons

Magic Nesting Doll

Anansi and the Magic Stick

Anansi and the Moss Covered Rock
Anansi and the Talking Melon

Magic Rings and Other Magical Things
Magical Cities

Weapons of Fantasy and Folklore
Wizards and Witches

Potions Class

How to Draw Magical Kings and Queens
It's Only Logical

Lachner, Dorothea
Lillegard, Dee
McGill, Erin
Pelletier, Andrew
Polacco, Patricia
Robertson, M. P.
Rockliff, Mara
Rockliff, Mara
Ross, Kathy
Thompson, Colin
Van Allsburg, Chris
Van Allsburg, Chris
Williams, Margery
Wilson, Amy
Rowling, J. K.
Jones, Jen

Muten, Burleigh
Galdone, Paul
LaMarche, Jim
Meddaugh, Susan
Steig, William
Fowles, Shelley
DePaola, Tomie
DePaola, Tomie
DePaola, Tomie
Ogburn, Jacqueline
Kimmel, Eric
Kimmel, Eric
Kimmel, Eric
Hamilton, John
Hamilton, John
Hamilton, John
Hamilton, John
Robson, Eddie
Beaumont, Steve
Moore, Gareth

Call #
E Agee
E Bali
E Base
E Base
E Cate
E Clem
E Elsc
E Emer
E Fox
E Fran
E Garl
E Grav
E Howl
E Kace
E Krul
E Lach
E Lill
E Mcqgi
E Pell
E Pola
E Robe
E Rock
E Rock
E Ross
E Thom
E Vana
E Vana
E Will
E Wils
J 1334
J 133.43
J 2911
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 398.208
J 398.2094
J 398.2094
J 398.2094
J 398.2094
J 398.2096
J 398.2096
J 398.2096
J 398.4
J 398.4
J 398.4
J 398.4
J 507.8
J743.4
J 793.73

RA

RA

12/16/2023

AR
24
3.9
4.7
3.6
2.8

3.1
3.3
2.8

3.8

3.2
5.2
5

2.6

42
5.3
3.7
4.2

5

4.7
3.4
4.7
4.9

4.4
2.5

3.3
3.3
3.7
2.8
4.3
24
54

6.8

6.8
7.3



Title
Seeing is Believing
Mental Magic
Cool Card Tricks
Close-Up Magic
Stand-Up Magic and Optical lllusions
Stunts, Puzzles, and Stage lllusions
Optical Illusions to Trick the Eye
Get Into Magic
Close-Up Magic
Coin Magic
Magic for Everybody
Not So Ordinary
Card and Coin Magic to Shock and Amaze

Magic

Author
Moore, Gareth
Gardner, Martin
Charney, Steve
Einhorn, Nicholas
Einhorn, Nicholas
Einhorn, Nicholas
Felix, Rebecca
Kovacs, Vic
Lane, Mike
Lane, Mike
Leeming, Joseph
Moore, Gareth
Rusick, Jessica

Floating and Disappearing Magic to Enchant and E Rusick, Jessica

Mind Tricks and lllusions to Boggle the Brain
Science Magic to Surprise and Captivate
lllusionology

Presto! Magic for the Beginner

Now You See It, Now You Don't!

Magicians and lllusionists

Picture Book of Harry Houdini

Harry Houdini

Magical Worlds of Harry Potter

Rusick, Jessica
Rusick, Jessica
Schafer, Albert
Schindler, George
Tarr, Bill

Woog, Adam
Adler, David
Piehl, Janet
Colbert, David

Dark Hedges, Wizard Island, and Other Magical Pl Crandall, L. Rader

Who Was Harry Houdini

New Kid at School

Sylvester and the Magic Pebble
Secrets of Droon series

Black Cauldron Series

Cat Who Wished To Be a Man
Book Without Words

Tales of the Frog Princess Series
Indian in the Cupboard Series
Peter Pan and Wendy

Circus Mirandus

Wizard Test

Miss Ellicott's School for the Magically Minded
Jinx's Magic

Wish Giver

Magic of Melwick Orchard
Magician's Boy

Jennifer Murdley's Toad

Jeremy Thatcher, Dragon Hatcher
Juliet Dove, Queen of Love
Monster's Ring

Magic Finger

Spiderwick Chronicles

Conch Bearer

Dragon Guard

Truth Cookie

Even and Odd

Sutherland, Tui
McMullan, Kate
Steig, William
Abbott, Tony
Alexander, Lloyd
Alexander, Lloyd
Avi

Baker, E.D.
Banks, Lynn Reid
Barrie, J. M.
Beasley, Cassie
Bell, Hilari
Blackwood, Sage
Blackwood, Sage
Brittain, Bill
Caprara, Rebecca
Cooper, Susan
Coville, Bruce
Coville, Bruce
Coville, Bruce
Coville, Bruce
Dahl, Roald
DiTerlizzi, Tony
Divakaruni, Chitra
Drake, Emily
Dunbar, Fiona
Durst, Sarah Beth

Call #
J 793.73
J 793.74
J793.8
J 793.8
J 793.8
J 793.8
J793.8
J 793.8
J793.8
J 793.8
J 793.8
J793.8
J 793.8
J 793.8
J 793.8
J 793.8
J793.8
J793.8
J 793.8
J 793.8
J 793.8
J 793.8
J 823.09
J 910.2
J B Houdini
J Brl F McMu
J Brl F Stei
J Fantasy Abbo
J Fantasy Alex
J Fantasy Alex
J Fantasy Avi
J Fantasy Bake
J Fantasy Banks
J Fantasy Barr
J Fantasy Beas
J Fantasy Bell
J Fantasy Blac
J Fantasy Blac 2
J Fantasy Brit
J Fantasy Capr
J Fantasy Coop
J Fantasy Covi
J Fantasy Covi
J Fantasy Covi
J Fantasy Covi
J Fantasy Dahl
J Fantasy Dite
J Fantasy Diva
J Fantasy Drak 3
J Fantasy Dunb
J Fantasy Durs

12/16/2023

AR

7.2
4.8
4.9
4.9
4.3
4.4

4.4
4.6
4.9

3.9
31

54
5.3
4.7



Title
Magic in the City
Familiars
Secrets of the Crown
Voyage to Magical North
Jasmine Toguchi, Flamingo Keeper
Inkheart
Inquisitor's Tale
Witchy Worries of Abbie Adams
Wishes, Kisses, and Pigs
Which Witch
Spoon in the Bathroom Wall
Game
House of Many Ways
Islands of Chaldea
Children of the Lamp Series
Whirlwind Vacation
Scumble
Switch
For Biddle's Sake
Chronicles of Narnia
Snicker of Magic
Mrs. Piggle-Wiggle's Magic
Whichwood
Dragon Slayer's Academy Series
Rainbow Magic Series
Dash of Trouble
Candy Shop War
Fablehaven Series
Wrinkled Crown
Charlie Bone series
Griffin's Castle
Keys to the Kingdom Series
Magic Treehouse Series
Witch's Vacuum Cleaner
Magic Thief series
Harry Potter Series
Tales of Beedle the Bard
Ordinary Magic
Septimus Heap Series
Blackthorn Key
Fortune's Magic Farm
Grimm Legacy
Bronze Pen
Magic Nation Thing
Not So ltty-Bitty Spiders
Bartimaeus Trilogy
Golem's Eye
Troubled Girls of Dragomir Academy
Rose
Rose and the Lost Princess
Rose and the Magician's Mask

Magic

Author
Dyer, Heather
Epstein, Adam
Epstein, Adam
Fayers, Claire
Florence, Debbi
Funke, Cornelia
Gidwitz, Adam
Hayter, Rhonda
Hearne, Betsy
Ibbotson, Eva
Johnston, Tony
Jones, Diana
Jones, Diana
Jones, Diana
Kerr, Philip
Krulik, Nancy
Law, Ingrid
Law, Ingrid
Levine, Gail
Lewis, C. S.
Lloyd, Natalie
MacDonald, Betty
Mafi, Tahereh
McMullan, Kate
Meadows, Daisy
Meriano, Anna
Mull, Brandon
Mull, Brandon
Nesbet, Anne
Nimmo, Jenny
Nimmo, Jenny
Nix, Garth
Osborne, Mary Pope
Pratchett, Terry
Prineas, Sarah
Rowling, J.K.
Rowling, J.K.

Rubino-Bradway, Caitlen

Sage, Angie

Sands, Kevin

Selfors, Suzanne
Shulman, Polly
Snyder, Zilpha Keatley
Snyder, Zilpha Keatley
Stadelman, Amy
Stroud, Jonathan
Stroud, Jonathan
Ursu, Anne

Webb, Holly

Webb, Holly

Webb, Holly

Call #
J Fantasy Dyer
J Fantasy Epst 1
J Fantasy Epst 2
J Fantasy Faye 1
J Fantasy Flor 4
J Fantasy Funk Inkh1
J Fantasy Gidw
J Fantasy Hayt
J Fantasy Hear
J Fantasy Ibbo
J Fantasy John
J Fantasy Jone
J Fantasy Jone
J Fantasy Jone
J Fantasy Kerr
J Fantasy Krul
J Fantasy Law
J Fantasy Law 3
J Fantasy Levi
J Fantasy Lewi
J Fantasy Lloy
J Fantasy Macd
J Fantasy Mafi
J Fantasy Mcmu
J Fantasy Mead
J Fantasy Meri 1
J Fantasy Mull
J Fantasy Mull
J Fantasy Nesb
J Fantasy Nimm
J Fantasy Nimm
J Fantasy Nix
J Fantasy Osbo
J Fantasy Prat
J Fantasy Prin
J Fantasy Rowl
J Fantasy Rowl
J Fantasy Rubi
J Fantasy Sage
J Fantasy Sand
J Fantasy Self
J Fantasy Shul
J Fantasy Snyd
J Fantasy Snyd
J Fantasy Stad 1
J Fantasy Stro
J Fantasy Stro 2
J Fantasy Ursu
J Fantasy Webb
J Fantasy Webb 2
J Fantasy Webb 3

12/16/2023

AR

6.3
6.6

3.6
5.4
4.5
6.2

6.2
3.5
5.3
54
54

3.5
5.6
5.6
44
4.7

7.5

4.7

8.3
54

4.6
4.6
5.9

2.7

5.9



Title
Rose and the Silver Ghost
Forbidden Library
Book of Enchantments
Tiger's Apprentice Series
Pictish Child
Manu!
House With a Clock in Its Walls
Letter, the Witch and the Ring
Tower at the End of the World
Castle Hangnail
Any Which Wall
Dorko the Magnificent
Just Add Magic
Rocky Zang in the Amazing Mr. Magic
Stuart Goes to School
Marvin Redpost : A Magic Crystal?
George's Marvelous Medicine
El Leon, La Bruja y el Ropero
Where the Cinnamon Winds Blow
Franklin and the Magic Show
Gena and the Magic Bear
JoJo and the Magic Trick
Big Bob and the Magic Valentine's Day Potato
3D Optical illusions to Baffle the Mind
Gladys the Magic Chicken
Root Magic
Hooky
Grayling's Song
Harry Houdini
Magic
Tiny T. Rex and the Grand Ta-Da
Witch of Woodland
Teen Witches' Guide to Manifesting
Teen Witches' Guide to Divination
Teen Witches' Guide to Spells
Teen Witches' Guide to Crystals
Teen Witches' Guide to Palm Reading
Teen Witches' Guide to Astrology
Curious Mysteries of Eli Marks
Science Spell Book
Apprentice Academy Sorcerers
Baker's Magic

Magic

Author
Webb, Holly
Wexler, Django
Wrede, Patricia
Yep, Laurence
Yolen, Jane
Fernandez, Kelly
Bellairs, John
Bellairs, John
Strickland, Brad
Vernon, Ursula
Snyder, Laurel
Beaty, Andrea
Callaghan, Cindy
McDonald, Megan
Pennypacker, Sara
Sachar, Louis
Dahl, Roald
Lewis, C. S.
Sagel, Jim
Jennings, Sharon
Meier, Joanne
O'Connor, Jane
Pinkwater, Daniel
Rusick, Jessica
Rubin, Adam
Royce, Eden
Tur, Miriam
Cushman, Karen
Vegara, Maria
Ortega, Mirelle
Stutzman, Jonathan
Snyder, Laurel
Philip, Claire
Philip, Claire
Chown, Xanna
Chown, Xanna
Chown, Xanna
Chown, Xanna
Gaspard, John
Florance, Cara
Johnson, Hal
Zahler, Diane

Call #
J Fantasy Webb 4
J Fantasy Wexl 1
J Fantasy Wred
J Fantasy Yep
J Fantasy Yole 2
J GN Fern
J Horror Bell
J Horror Bell
J Horror Bell
J Horror Vern
J Mystery Snyd
J Reailty Beat
J Reality Call
J Reality Mcdo 2
J Reality Penn
J Reality Sach 8
J Sci-Fi Dahl
J Spa F Lewi
J Spa F Sage
JR Bour
JR Meie
JR Ocon
JR Pink
J 793.8
E Rubi
J Fantasy Royc
J GN Hook 1
J History Cush
E Vega
E Orte
E Stut
J Fantasy Snyd
J 133.44
J133.3
J 1334
J133.2
J133.5
J133.5

J Mystery Gasp Youn 1

J 507.8
J 133.43
J Fantasy Zahl

RA

12/16/2023

AR

5.8
5.6

44

5
4.7
5.2
5.1
5.1
4.7
4.2
2.7
3.7
3.1

4

25

4.9
4.6

2.9



